by
Government Solutions
At UPLIFT Desk, we’ve been designers and purveyors of comfortable, healthy
work since 2002. When we couldn’t find a perfect height-adjustable standing desk,
we decided to make our own. Our award winning standing desks are rated #1 on
Wirecutter, TechRadar, and others. We also design ergonomic chairs and stools,
monitor arms, keyboard trays, file cabinets, power/data rails, acoustic/privacy
solutions, task lighting, and many other office furniture accessories. Our mission

& organized with the
included FlexMount Cable
Manager
Standing desks provide the flexibility to alternate
between sitting and standing throughout the work-
day, helping maintain energy levels and reducing
physical strain from sitting for extended periods.
In addition, they also meet the
ANSI/BIFMA G1-2013 HEIGHT �standard
Our V3 frames meet and �exceed
BIFMA X5.5-2021 ratings for
�Stability, Strength, Durability
60” x 30” Rubberwood Standing Desk
upliftdesk.com6
Standing Desk Bundles
GUPL11-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL11-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL11-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL11-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL12-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL12-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL12-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL12-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL13-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL13-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL13-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL13-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
	» Advanced Keypad
	» Magnetic Cable Channel
	» 8-Outlet Mountable Surge Protector
	» Compact Desk Drawer  White Black Gray
DESKTOP STYLES & SIZES
White
 Laminate
Black
 Laminate
Maple
Laminate
Walnut
Laminate
Ash Gray
Laminate
	» All Accessories from Level 1
	» One Power Grommet
	» Crestview Single Monitor Arm with Wiring Kit
	» Rear & Side Acoustic Privacy Panels with Corners
	» All Accessories from Level 1 & 2
	» Additional Power Grommet
	» Additional Crestview Single
Level 1 Desktops
GUPL21-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL21-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL21-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL21-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL22-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL22-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL22-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL22-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL23-V3-48X30 - 48” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL23-V3-60X30 - 60” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL23-V3-72X30 - 72” x 30” Standard Desktop
GUPL23-V3-80X30 - 80” x 30” Standard Desktop
DESKTOP STYLES & SIZES
Level 2 Desktops
FRAME POWDER COAT CHOICES
Level 1 Accessories